
 
 

 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIMETABLE 

SIXTH SEMESTER CBCSS B.Sc MICROBIOLOGY APRIL 2025 
 PRACTICAL/PROJECT/VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION 

  
 

                  Time: 9:30 A.M. to 3:30 P.M 
 

Sl 
No. 

Name of College 
(Center of 

Exam) 

No of 
Students 

Candidate 
Code Date of Examination 

1 
S.D. COLLEGE, 
Sanathanapuram, 
Alappuzha 

Batch A 
20 

students 

22125001 to 
22125020 05-05-2025 

(Ind.Microbiology&Food&Dairy 
Microbiology) Batch B 

20 
students 

22125021 to 
22125039 

22125040 to 
22125041 

Batch A 
20 

students 

22125001 to 
22125020 

06-05-2025 
(Bioinformatics &Biostatistics) Batch B 

20 
students 

22125021 to 
22125039 

22125040 to 
22125041 

Batch A 
20 

students 

22125001 to 
22125020  

07-05-2025 
(Project Evaluation) 
 

Batch B 
20 

students 

22125021 to 
22125039 

22125040 to 
22125041 

 
 
                            Sd/- 
 
University Buildings     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Thiruvananthapuram 
 Dated :19.04.2025 


