UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIMETABLE

SIXTH SEMESTER CBCSS B.Sc MICROBIOLOGY APRIL 2025 PRACTICAL/PROJECT/VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION

Time: 9:30 A.M. to 3:30 P.M

Sl No.	Name of College (Center of Exam)	No of Students	Candidate Code	Date of Examination
1	S.D. COLLEGE, Sanathanapuram, Alappuzha	Batch A 20 students	22125001 to 22125020	05-05-2025 (Ind.Microbiology&Food&Dairy Microbiology)
		Batch B 20 students	22125021 to 22125039 22125040 to 22125041	
		Batch A 20 students	22125001 to 22125020	06-05-2025 (Bioinformatics &Biostatistics)
		Batch B 20 students	22125021 to 22125039 22125040 to 22125041	
		Batch A 20 students	22125001 to 22125020	07-05-2025 (Project Evaluation)
		Batch B 20 students	22125021 to 22125039 22125040 to 22125041	

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated:19.04.2025